DOWNTOWN LINE :xurchanntus *
ROUTE MAP

Start Rkl A
[el:E1l Welcome Center

eyez-ejopuon
STV LL

exez-einyes
SHOIAGH

x
| Yakemuri-

TIME SCHEDULE

KIFPIHBINTIC KL . KIBREENFET DHEENHBIET

Weather and traffic conditions
may cause significant delays.

1F88 outward

No. {=E8FR / BUS STOP
E U5/ TILALEYT— / Hirafu Welcome Center

K1{E
17:00

K2fE
17:15

K3{E
17:30

K4{E
17:45

K5{&
18:30

K6fE
20:15

K7{&

K8fE
21:45

n U531 / Hirafu Intersection

17:05

17:20

17:50

18:35

20:20

21:50

E NAC / Niseko Adventure Center

17:08

17:23

17:53

18:38

20:23

21:53

B RIE / Izumikyo

17:10

17:25

17:55

18:40

20:25

21:55

n ZE34V9-+Y3FI7UZv7 [ Niseko International Clinic

17:12

17:27

17:57

18:42

20:27

21:57

E SFREKE / Boken Kazoku

17:16

17:31

18:01

18:46

20:31

22:01

B < & / Yamato Transport

17:18

17:33

18:03

18:48

20:33

22:03

YT RN EHIERE / Max Valu

17:22

17:37

18:07

18:52

20:37

22:07

E] 5v+—faxzrs / Lucky

17:32

17:47

18:17

19:02

22:17

ﬂ FBDERZS>E / Information Center Plat

17:40

17:55

18:25

19:10

22:25

m {B%01%BR / JR Kutchan Station

17:45

18:00

18:30

19:15

22:30

{888 return

No. [=E8rf / BUS STOP
m {B40%ER / JR Kutchan Station

W1E
17:00

W2(E
17:45

W3fE | WAE | W5{E | WE(E

18:30

20:15

:00

21:45

m FEDERZS>& / Information Center Plat

17:05

17:50

18:35

20:20

105

21:50

[El 5v#—/ Lucky

17:13

17:58

18:43

20:28

21:58

[ =v22/102 / Max Valu

17:23

18:08

18:53

20:38

22:08

m fzhIFF / Tanpopo

17:26

18:11

18:56

20:41

22:11

[[d svr95v=t2a/ Midtown Niseko

17:33

18:18

19:03

20:48

22:18

O—Y>/ LAWSON

17:37

18:22

19:07

20:52

22:22

m U531 / Hirafu Intersection

17:40

18:25

19:10

20:55

22:25

ﬂ U539 IILALEYT— / Hirafu Welcome Center

17:45

18:30

19:15

21:00

22:30

K2B2ATM 5

KUTCHAN
NIGHT BUSQ

3E1TBFRS / operating hours

4545 8% / 45min. intervals.
®17:00~22:30

XU T OREFIFNRFETLEEA

*Buses do not operate during the following times.

/AN 19:15-20:15

MIEITIR(GPSHR) ICDEHR U TII TR LW THERLEE L,
*Please check the operation status (GPS display) at the below.

g N2ADREMNE®

GPSTHZRTEST!

Check the operation status
(GPS display) at the below.

%kUTCH

NiGHT Bus

1814E
BRE

One service
'{‘ per day only

*Direct Bus

Welcome Center — Kutchan Station
17:30 PENZ VNPT It TN 13:00 REESE-3/E S

From: Welcome Center To: JR Kutchan Station
KRPOEBAICIFLEFIEE .

*This bus does not stop at any intermediate stops.




